

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22510/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2003 in DBCWP No. 4150/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJESH KUMAR DARIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to submit additional document(s) and  
prayer  
for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20652 of 2003

(With appln. for permission to submit additional document(s) and with pray  
er for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

SLP(C)20652/03

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on a non-misc. day i.e. on 13.3.2007 for  
final disposal.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER